	D:	ivision of Corpo Public Access Sy			
	Elec	tronic Filing Co	ver Sheet		
N	ote: Please print this pa umber (shown below) or	ige and use it as a 1 the top and bottom	cover sheet. Type the n of all pages of the	le fax audit document.	
	(((H0400003301	0 3)))		J., 0
No	te: DO NOT hit the REF page. Doing	RESH/RELOAD so will generate an		ser from this	4 FEB 13 PM
To:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : ()	ations 350)205-0383	₩);(``₩(`₩,, =2, =2, =2, =2, =2, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3, =3		3 PH 3: 19 RY OF STATE SEE, FLORID
Fron	Account Name : C Account Number : F Phone : ()	T CORPORATION CA00000023 850)222-1092 850)222-9428	system Vill 40 ^C	19	₽
<u></u>	FOREIGN P	PROFIT QU	ALIFICATI	<u> </u>) [Ψ
		Sea World, I	ne.	<u></u>	
	Certificate of	f Status	0	JIVISION OF CONFORATIO	RECEIVEN 04 FEB 13 PH 5: 16
	Certified Co			Û N Û	RECEIVEN
	Page Count		05	n C	$\overline{\omega}$
	Estimated Cl	narge	\$70.00	Ìπr C	PH
)R,	ប៉ា 🛄

,

·· -

۰.

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, PLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Sea World, Inc.	-		
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc.," "Co," or "Corp.")			
•		_		
	(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	-		
		-		
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)			
	11/8/76 S. perpetual			
-	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpenual")	-		ļ.
4	upon qualification	Ass	20	
U,	(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification." (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	LAH	FEB	Ar
7.	7007z Sca World Dr., Orlando, FL 32821	AHASS	$\overline{\omega}$	
	(Principal office address)	-¥í-≺ E_	PM	
	same as above	10	<u>د</u> ي	
	(Current mailing address)		- 19	- 41
8	Activities as a "seller of travel" pursuant to Florida Statutes Section 559.927(10).	2.5		ļ.
-	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	-		ł
9.	. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
	Name: CT Corporation System			- 1
0	office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation Florida 33324			
	(City) (Zip code)			
	0 Devictored agentic constants			

10. Registered agent's acceptance;

;

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System By: 014 (Registered agent's signature)

1

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

PLAIP-10/152013 CY Ayren Online 209315.01

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:	see attached schedule	
Address: _		
 Vice Chair	ялал:	1
Director:		,
- Director:		•
B. OFFI	CERS	
President:		
		04
Vice Presi		FEB 13
Address: _	رید روی در اور می اورا	PH EU
Secretary:		မ္ မ
Address:		
Treasurer:		
NOTE: I	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	2

鲥

1

MIT BOY

14. David J. Grabe, Vice President - Finance

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Schedule to Application by Foreign Corporation for Auth. to Transact Business in Florida Sea World, Inc.

Officers:

Name/Business Address	Title
Keith M. Kasen 231 South Berniston, Suite 600 St. Louis, MO 63105	Chairman of the Board and President
David J. Grabe 231 South Bemiston, Suite 600 St. Louis, MO 63105	Vice President-Finance and Assistant Secretary
James D. Atchison 7007 Sea World Drive Orlando, FL 32821	Executive Vice President and General Manager
J. Dennis Burks 500 Sea World Drive San Diego, CA 92109	Executive Vice President and General Manager
Andrew P. Fichthorn 10500 Sea World Drive San Antonio, TX 78251	Executive Vice President and General Manager
Stephen M. Frein 231 South Berniston, Suite 600 St. Louis, MO 63105	Vice President - Planning
Laura H. Reeves One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118-1852	Secretary
William J. Kimmins Jr. One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118-1852	Vice President and Treasurer
David C. Sauerhoff One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118-1852	Assistant Treasurer
John D. Castagno One Busch Piace St. Louis, MO 63118-1852	Tax Controller

04 FEB 13 PM 3: 19

IL ED

LARY OF STAFE

Director: Keith M. Kasen 231 South Bemiston, Suite 600 St. Louis, MO 63105

209320.01 2/13/2004



The First State

I, MARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SEA WORLD, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Harriet Smith Windsor. Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 2930513

0830852 9300

040104230

4 - - - -

DATE: 02-13-04

1

PAGE 1